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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

6
/
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3
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1
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NC FIRM LICENSE No: F-0493

200 200

210 210

92+50.00

210 210

92+90.00

X-28U-5798A

-L- TEMP WIDEN

5 10

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW

0.005
4:1

3:1

200.20 201.38
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